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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Andrzej Brygoła Amur Radzyń Podlaski 10 40 050 - 1

2 Łukasz Pluta Azoty Puławy 2 20 600 - 2

3 Andrzej Krzyżanowski Wisznice 12 19 300 - 3

4 Grzegorz Musiał Azoty Puławy 14 18 800 - 4

5 Grzegorz Piluś Amur Radzyń Podlaski 13 16 100 - 5

6 Jacek Grzelak Markuszów 4 15 400 - 6

7 Mirosław Szymanek Borki 5 15 000 - 7

8 Marek Kowalski Amur Radzyń Podlaski 1 14 400 - 8

9 Piotr Jóźwik Leszcz Kock 8 12 050 - 9

10 Wojciech Wartacz Azoty Puławy 9 11 250 - 10

11 Jarosław Magryta Puławy Miasto 3 9 600 - 11

12 Jerzy Gozdalski Urzędów 6 8 650 - 12

13 Robert Strojek Amur Radzyń Podlaski 11 7 600 - 13

14 Zdzisław Wójcicki Firlej 7 7 350 - 14

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Bąk 

21.07.2024, 11:33

Stanisław Tanikowski

Sędzia główny

Maraton Leszczowy 

Metoda dowolna

Zalew Zemborzycki, 20-21.07.2024

OPEN
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Krzysztof Sobieszek Amur Radzyń Podlaski 2 25 800 - 1

2 Marek Dąbrowski Amur Radzyń Podlaski 12 22 150 - 2

3 Robert Gałązka Firlej 8 20 600 - 3

4 Marcin Kuta Azoty Puławy 1 19 250 - 4

5 Paweł Strawa Opole Sazan 9 15 650 - 5

6 Zbigniew Jóźwik Leszcz Kock 10 14 700 - 6

7 Andrzej Mączka Azoty Puławy 5 13 000 - 7

8 Kowalski Mirosław Azoty Puławy 4 11 950 - 8

9 Władysław Pastuszko Urzędów 6 10 850 - 9

10 Kazimierz Sanecki Opole Sazan 11 10 200 - 10

11 Grzegorz Ozga Azoty Puławy 13 9 650 - 11

12 Krzysztof Pawlak Azoty Puławy 7 9 600 - 12

13 Michał Dębek Azoty Puławy 3 6 200 - 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Bąk 

21.07.2024, 11:33

Stanisław Tanikowski

Sędzia główny

Maraton Leszczowy 

Metoda dowolna

Zalew Zemborzycki, 20-21.07.2024

Sektor B
OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Andrzej Brygoła Amur Radzyń Podlaski A-10 40 050 0 1

2 Krzysztof Sobieszek Amur Radzyń Podlaski B-2 25 800 0 1

3 Marek Dąbrowski Amur Radzyń Podlaski B-12 22 150 0 2

4 Łukasz Pluta Azoty Puławy A-2 20 600 0 2

5 Robert Gałązka Firlej B-8 20 600 0 3

6 Andrzej Krzyżanowski Wisznice A-12 19 300 0 3

7 Marcin Kuta Azoty Puławy B-1 19 250 0 4

8 Grzegorz Musiał Azoty Puławy A-14 18 800 0 4

9 Grzegorz Piluś Amur Radzyń Podlaski A-13 16 100 0 5

10 Paweł Strawa Opole Sazan B-9 15 650 0 5

11 Jacek Grzelak Markuszów A-4 15 400 0 6

12 Zbigniew Jóźwik Leszcz Kock B-10 14 700 0 6

13 Mirosław Szymanek Borki A-5 15 000 0 7

14 Andrzej Mączka Azoty Puławy B-5 13 000 0 7

15 Marek Kowalski Amur Radzyń Podlaski A-1 14 400 0 8

16 Kowalski Mirosław Azoty Puławy B-4 11 950 0 8

17 Piotr Jóźwik Leszcz Kock A-8 12 050 0 9

18 Władysław Pastuszko Urzędów B-6 10 850 0 9

19 Wojciech Wartacz Azoty Puławy A-9 11 250 0 10

20 Kazimierz Sanecki Opole Sazan B-11 10 200 0 10

21 Grzegorz Ozga Azoty Puławy B-13 9 650 0 11

22 Jarosław Magryta Puławy Miasto A-3 9 600 0 11

23 Krzysztof Pawlak Azoty Puławy B-7 9 600 0 12

24 Jerzy Gozdalski Urzędów A-6 8 650 0 12

25 Robert Strojek Amur Radzyń Podlaski A-11 7 600 0 13

26 Michał Dębek Azoty Puławy B-3 6 200 0 13

27 Zdzisław Wójcicki Firlej A-7 7 350 0 14

Maraton Leszczowy 

Metoda dowolna

Zalew Zemborzycki, 20-21.07.2024

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano
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ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

Maraton Leszczowy 

Metoda dowolna

Zalew Zemborzycki, 20-21.07.2024

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Bąk 

21.07.2024, 11:33

Stanisław Tanikowski

Sędzia główny
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